 Series IRV1000/2000/3000
Vacuum Regulator
IRV1000
IRV2000
IRV3000
� Pressure gauge can be mounted
    from the front or rear
Standard

P0529-P0600-E.qxd  08.11.6 2:21 PM  Page 567
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
How to Order
Specifications
Made to order part no.
Set pressure range (kPa)
Desolution of set and display (kPa)
Power supply voltage
Current consumption
Pressure switch
X465 AStandard model no. Note)
With digital pressure switch
-X465�
–101 to 101
0.2
12 to 24 VDC ±10%, Ripple (p-p) 10% or less
(With reverse connection protection)
45 mA or less (but 70 mA or less at current output)
Switch specifications
Symbol
A
B
C
D
Output specifications
NPN output
PNP output
1 to 5 V output
4 to 20 mA output
Note) Except symbol G
With digital pressure switch (Model: ZSE30-01-��-ML). But, note that it is not assembled at the time of shipment
from factory. Mount a digital pressure switch to the connecting port for pressure gauge.
1. With Digital Pressure Switch
Made to Order Specifications:
Series IRV1000/2000/3000